EURO U14

H (GRE)
01.12.2018 - 12:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL ul4
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BUL BELEVA CHAVDARA 2006 R F 1.9999 yes
DIMOVA Simona 2006 R F 1.9999 yes
MITEVA Boryana 2006 R F 1.9999 yes
MLADENOVA JENI 2006 R F 1.9999 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

CYP BEZUGLAYIA Varvara 2007 R M 1.9999 yes
LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE 2007 R M 1.9999 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GBR LOO ELEANOR 2005 R F 1.9999 yes

1 Participants (1 present)
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OFFICIAL uld
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
GRE ALEXIADOU Magdalini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2007 F 1.9999 12697 yes
ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini XIFOMACHOS 2006 F 1.9999 12204 yes
ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 2008 F 1.9999 12983 yes
ANTONIADOU Eleni IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI 2007 F 1.9999 0 yes
ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 1.9999 12037 yes
BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 1.9999 12036 yes
BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006 F 1.9999 11060 yes
DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga P.A.S. GIANNINA 2008 F 1.9999 12764 yes
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006 F 1.9999 12579 yes
GAVRIIL Eftychia XIFOMACHOS 2006 F 1.9999 12985 yes
GKENOU loanna ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2006 F 1.9999 11779 yes
KAKOU Kyveli IRIDA 2007 F 1.9999 13048 yes
KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008 R F 1.9999 13104 yes
KARANIKA MARIA IRIDA 2006 R F 1.9999 0 yes
KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 F 1.9999 11550 yes
KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006 F 1.9999 11933 yes
KARAPATSA Lamprini XIFOMACHOS 2005 F 1.9999 11799 yes
KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006 F 1.9999 12512 yes
KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 2006 F 1.9999 12005 yes
KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 2005 F 1.9999 13177 yes
MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 F 1.9999 11010 yes
NANOU Zoi ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2006 F 1.9999 11322 yes
PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007 F 1.9999 13275 yes
PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina  IRIDA 2006 F 1.9999 11432 yes
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005 L F 1.9999 12933 yes
PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea XIFOMACHOS 2008 F 1.9999 12954 yes
PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 F 1.9999 yes
RASPOPTSI Nefeli O.X.I.FLORINAS 2008 F 1.9999 11720 yes
SCHINA Vasiliki XIFOMACHOS 2006 F 1.9999 11821 yes
SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 2006 R F 1.9999 11140 yes
STAMPOULIDOU Anneta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 1.9999 12577 yes
STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005 F 1.9999 12576 yes
THANOPOULOU Eirini Maria O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005 F 1.9999 Non
TRATSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006 F 1.9999 12035 yes
TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005 R F 1.9999 13108 yes
TSIRAGAKI Andiani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005 F 1.9999 11676 yes
VAFEIADOU Einini XIFOMACHOS 2006 L F 1.9999 13282 yes
37 Participants (36 present)
ISR KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya 2005 R F 1.9999 0 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
MKD BLAZEVSKA DAFINA 2007 R M 1.9999 yes
KOCEVSKA NEDA 2006 R F 1.9999 yes
TRPKOVSKA MILA 2006 R M 1.9999 yes

www.ophardt-team.org

3 Participants (3 present)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
02.12.2018 17:54

2/3



EURO U14

H (GRE)

Epee Women's

Individual J GphardtTeam

01.12.2018 - 12:00 PM portevent
OFFICIAL ul4
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
ROU LETZNER Eva Antonia CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2005 R F 1.9999 0 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

7 Nations, 49 Participants (48 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding

points Nation Name

Club

gender present
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0.0 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
0.0 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna
0.0 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni
0.0 GRE KARAPATSA Lamprini
0.0 GRE VAFEIADOU Einini
0.0 GRE PALASKA Sofia
0.0 GRE GAVRIIL Eftychia
0.0 GRE KASIMATI Danai
0.0 GRE BINA Foteini
0.0 GRE KARANIKA MARIA
0.0 GRE TSIRAGAKI Andiani
0.0 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia
0.0 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia
0.0 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia
0.0 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria
0.0 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina
0.0 GRE ANTONIADOU Eleni
0.0 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli
0.0 GRE THANOPOULOU Eirini Maria
0.0 GRE PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea
0.0 GRE KOKKA Sofia
0.0 GRE GKENOU loanna
0.0 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina
0.0 GRE STAMPOULIDOU Anneta
0.0 GRE ALEXIADOU Magdalini
0.0 GRE ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini
0.0 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia
0.0 GRE KAKOU Kyveli
0.0 GRE PATRONI Foteini
0.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia
0.0 GRE BIZA Vasiliki
0.0 GRE NANOU Zoi
0.0 GRE TRATSI Vasiliki
0.0 GRE RASPOPTSI Nefeli
0.0 GRE DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga
0.0 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora
0.0 GRE SCHINA Vasiliki
ISR  KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya
BUL DIMOVA Simona
GBR LOO ELEANOR
CYP BEZUGLAYIA Varvara
ROU LETZNER Eva Antonia
CYP LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE
BUL MITEVA Boryana
MKD BLAZEVSKA DAFINA
BUL MLADENOVA JENI
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
XIFOMACHOS
XIFOMACHOS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
XIFOMACHOS

A.L. XIFASKIAS CHANION
O.X.I.FLORINAS

IRIDA

THISEAS IRAKLIOU
A.L.MESSARAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
XIFOMACHOS

IRIDA

O.X.I.FLORINAS

IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
O.X.I.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS
XIFOMACHOS
ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
IRIDA

O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
IRIDA

O.X.I.FLORINAS
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
IRIDA

ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS

P.A.S. GIANNINA
O.X.I.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
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yes
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yes
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yes
yes
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Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
T 9 000 MKD KOCEVSKA NEDA F yes
T 9 000 BUL BELEVA CHAVDARA F yes
T 9 000 MKD TRPKOVSKA MILA M yes
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CORRECTION #2

Epee Women's
Individual 0
ul4

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

2

First round
03.12. 08:14

Direct elimination
03.12. 08:14

Format

48 Participants

48 Participants

6 Pools 7 Pool size

1 Pools 6 Pool size

48 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

0% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation and club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 64

48 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
MITEVA Boryana BUL 2 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 17 0.833 12 2.
LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE CYP 3 D1 D1 DO DO O 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
KATSOULI Zoi-Maria GRE IRIDA 4 D2 D2 V5 D1 D3 2 18 27 0.333 -9 5.
PATRONI Foteini GRE O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 D3 D2 V5 D4 D3 D4 1 21 26 0.167 -5 6.
ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia GRE XIFOMACHOS 6 D2 D3 V5 V5 V5 D3 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini  GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation 11 12 Place
NANOU Zoi GRE ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 0.667 4 3.
KAKOU Kyveli GRE IRIDA 0.167 -9 6.
SCHINA Vasiliki GRE XIFOMACHOS 0.333 -8 5.
STAVRIDOU Anna GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.833 13 2.
MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1.000 22 1.
BLAZEVSKA DAFINA MKD 0.333 -6 4.
ANTONIADOU Eleni GRE IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI 0.167 -16 7.
Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation 11 12 Place
LETZNER Eva Antonia ROU CS UNEFS Bucuresti 0.833 15 2.
ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini GRE XIFOMACHOS 0.000 -18 7.
SFAKIANAKI Evangelia GRE A.L.MESSARAS 0.667 2 3.
TSALAMANIOU Eleni GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.167 -14 6.
MLADENOVA JENI BUL 0.500 -3 5.
KARANTZA Konstantina GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.833 17 1.
BIZA Vasiliki GRE IRIDA 0.500 1 4,
Pool 4 | Piste

Name Nation 11 12 Place
TSIRAGAKI Andiani GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0.500 3 3.
KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD 0.333 -6 6.
BEZUGLAYIA Varvara CYP 0.500 2 4,
RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.000 -21 7.
ALEXIADOU Magdalini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.333 -3 5.
KARAPATSA Lamprini GRE XIFOMACHOS 0.833 8 2.
KARAQUSOGLOU loanna-loli GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 1.000 17 1.
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Pool 5 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
KARANIKA MARIA GRE IRIDA 1 D4 D1 D4 D1 D1 0 15 28 0.000 -13 7.
KOKKA Sofia GRE XIFOMACHOS 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 29 19 0.833 10 3.
DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 3 V5 D2 D1 D4 1 16 29 0.167 -13 6.
LOO ELEANOR GBR 4 V5 D3 V5 V5 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
VAFEIADOU Einini GRE XIFOMACHOS 5 V5 D1 V5 D3 D1 2 15 26 0.333 -11 5.
STAMPOULIDOU Anneta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 V4 V5 V5 D2 V5 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
BELEVA CHAVDARA BUL 7 V4 D4 V5 D1 V5 D2 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
Pool 6 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
KARAMPASI Aspasia GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0.000 -17 7.
PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea GRE XIFOMACHOS 0.167 -9 6.
TRPKOVSKA MILA MKD 0.333 -7 5.
ANTONIADOU Theodora GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.833 7 2.
PALASKA Sofia GRE ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 0.500 -2 4,
BINA Foteini GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 0.667 8 3.
DIMOVA Simona BUL 1.000 20 1.
Pool 7 | Piste
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
TRATSI Vasiliki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 18 19 0.600 -1 3.
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
GKENOU loanna GRE ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2 16 21 0.400 -5 5.
PANTELOPOULOU GRE IRIDA 2 22 17 0.400 5 4,
Dimitra-Christina
GAVRIIL Eftychia GRE XIFOMACHOS 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
KASIMATI Danai GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 4 22 12 0.800 10 1.
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First round

Place Nation

Name

Club
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GRE
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
ROU
GBR
GRE
GRE
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
ISR
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
BUL
GRE
BUL
GRE
GRE
GRE
MKD
MKD
MKD
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

\\
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MOURIKI Argyrenia
DIMOVA Simona
KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
KARANTZA Konstantina
LETZNER Eva Antonia

LOO ELEANOR
STAVRIDOU Anna
STAMPOULIDOU Anneta
MITEVA Boryana

KOKKA Sofia

KARAPATSA Lamprini
ANTONIADOU Theodora
KASIMATI Danai
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia
BINA Foteini

NANOU Zoi

SFAKIANAKI Evangelia
TRATSI Vasiliki
ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia
TSIRAGAKI Andiani
BEZUGLAYIA Varvara

BIZA Vasiliki

BELEVA CHAVDARA
PALASKA Sofia
MLADENOVA JENI

PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina

GKENOU loanna
ALEXIADOU Magdalini
KOCEVSKA NEDA
BLAZEVSKA DAFINA
TRPKOVSKA MILA
SCHINA Vasiliki
KATSOULI Zoi-Maria
VAFEIADOU Einini
PATRONI Foteini
PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea
KAKOU Kyveli
DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga
TSALAMANIOU Eleni
ANTONIADOU Eleni
KARANIKA MARIA
KARAMPASI Aspasia
ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X..LFLORINAS

CS UNEFS Bucuresti

O.X.I.FLORINAS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS

XIFOMACHOS
XIFOMACHOS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
O.X.I.FLORINAS
ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
A.L.MESSARAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS

THISEAS IRAKLIOU

IRIDA

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

IRIDA
ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
O.X.I.FLORINAS

XIFOMACHOS

IRIDA

XIFOMACHOS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS

IRIDA

P.A.S. GIANNINA
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI
IRIDA

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
XIFOMACHOS

Bmlndexl Index 2 B

30 8 1.000 22
30 10 1.000 20
30 13 1.000 17
30 17 1.000 13
28 11 0.833 17
26 11 0.833 15
28 14 0.833 14
27 14 0.833 13
26 13 0.833 13
29 17 0.833 12
29 19 0.833 10
24 16 0.833 8
28 21 0.833

22 12 0.800 10
23 14 0.800 9
26 18 0.667 8
24 16 0.667 8
26 22 0.667 4
22 20 0.667 2
18 19 0.600 -1
23 19 0500 4
21 18 0.500 3
22 20 0.500 2
23 22 0.500 1
21 21 0.500 0
22 24 0.500 -2
22 25 0.500 -3
22 17 0.400 5
16 21 0.400 -5
22 25 0.333 -3
20 26 0.333 -6
17 23 0.333 -6
20 27 0.333 -7
15 23 0.333 -8
18 27 0.333 -9
15 26 0.333 -11
21 26 0.167 -5
19 28 0.167 -9
16 25 0.167 -9
16 29 0.167 -13
15 29 0.167 -14
13 29 0.167 -16
15 28 0.000 -13
13 30 0.000 -17
12 30 0.000 -18
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Place Nation Name

Club

46 GRE  GAVRIIL Eftychia
47 GRE RASPOPTSI Nefeli
48 CYP LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE

XIFOMACHOS
O.X.I.LFLORINAS

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 B

05 7 25 0.000 -18
06 7 28 0000 -21
06 7 30 0000 -23

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z
1 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
2 BUL DIMOVA Simona 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
3 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 6 6 30 13 1.000 17
4 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.FLORINAS 6 6 30 17 1.000 13
5 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 6 28 11 0.833 17
6 ROU LETZNER Eva Antonia CS UNEFS Bucuresti 5 6 26 11 0.833 15
7 GBR LOO ELEANOR 5 6 28 14 0.833 14
8 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna 0O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 27 14 0.833 13
9 GRE STAMPOULIDOU Anneta O.X.I.LFLORINAS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13
10 BUL MITEVA Boryana 5 6 29 17 0.833 12
11 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 5 6 29 19 0.833 10
12 GRE KARAPATSA Lamprini XIFOMACHOS 5 6 24 16 0.833 8
13 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 6 28 21 0.833 7
14 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L XIFASKIAS CHANION 4 5 22 12 0.800 10
15 ISR KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya 4 5 23 14 0.800 9
16 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 4 6 26 18 0.667 8
17 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 6 24 16 0.667 8
18 GRE NANOU Zoi ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 4 6 26 22 0.667 4
19 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 4 6 22 20 0.667 2
20 GRE TRATSI Vasiliki O.X.I.LFLORINAS 3 5 18 19 0.600 -1
21 GRE ANTHOPOQULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 3 6 23 19 0.500 4
22 GRE TSIRAGAKI Andiani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 21 18 0.500 3
23 CYP BEZUGLAYIA Varvara 3 6 22 20 0.500 2
24 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
25 BUL BELEVA CHAVDARA 3 6 21 21 0.500 0
26 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2
27 BUL MLADENOVA JENI 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3
28 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina  IRIDA 2 5 22 17 0.400 5
29 GRE GKENOU loanna ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5
30 GRE ALEXIADOU Magdalini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3
31 MKD KOCEVSKA NEDA 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6
32 MKD BLAZEVSKA DAFINA 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6
33 MKD TRPKOVSKA MILA 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7
34 GRE SCHINA Vasiliki XIFOMACHOS 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8
35 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9
36 GRE VAFEIADOU Einini XIFOMACHOS 2 6 15 26 0.333 -11
37 GRE PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 1 6 21 26 0.167 -5
38 GRE PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea XIFOMACHOS 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9
39 GRE KAKOU Kyveli IRIDA 1 6 16 25 0.167 -9
40 GRE DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 6 16 29 0.167 -13
41 GRE TSALAMANIOU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1 6 15 29 0.167 -14
42 GRE ANTONIADOU Eleni IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16
43 GRE KARANIKA MARIA IRIDA 0 6 15 28 0.000 -13
44 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17
45 GRE ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini XIFOMACHOS 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18
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Place Nation Name Club Z[EE Index 1 Index 2 i

46 GRE GAVRIIL Eftychia XIFOMACHOS 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18

47 GRE RASPOPTSI Nefeli O.X.I.LFLORINAS 0O 6 7 28 0.000 -21

48 CYP LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23
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OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
MOURIKI Argyrenia
1 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GRE
Piste
*kk *kk
64 bye MOURIKI Argyrenia GRE V 15
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
Piste TRPKOVSKA MILA (33) MKD D 7
33 TRPKOVSKA MILA MKD VvV 15
Piste
32 |BLAZEVSKA DAFINA MKD D 14 MOURIKI Argyrenia
GRE|V 15
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
Piste BINA Foteini (17)
17 BINA Foteini rElv O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE|D 6
0.X.I.FLORINAS G »
Piste
48 |LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE CYP D 2 BINA Foteini GREIV 5
0.X..FLORINAS
PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE D 9
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
49 *kk bye *kk
16 PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia GRE Piste
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU MOURIKI Argyrenia
GRE V 15
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
STAMPOULIDOU Anneta (9) GRE D 4
9 STAMPOULIDOU Anneta GRE O.X..FLORINAS
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste
*kk *kk
56 = bye STAMPOULIDOU Anneta GRElV 15
O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste ' BIZA Vasiliki GRE D u
41 TSALAMANIOU Eleni GRE/D 13 IRIDA
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS
2 BIZA Vasiliki GRE V 15 Piste
IRIDA STAMPOULIDOU Anneta GRElV 15
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste
STAYRIDOL A cren
25 |BELEVA CHAVDARA BUL D 7 b
DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga Piste
40 P.A.S. GIANNINA GRE\V 15 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga (40) GRE D 5
P.A.S. GIANNINA
STAVRIDOU Anna
0.X..FLORINAS GRE|V 5
57 *kk bye *kk
8 STAVRIDOU Anna GRE

O.X.I.LFLORINAS
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KARANTZA Konstantina
5 0.X..FLORINAS GRE
60 *kk bye *kk PlSle N
KARANTZA Konstantina GRE V 15
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste IFI;'IQ\DI\AI\TELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina GRE D 14
PATRONI Foteini
87 0.X..FLORINAS GRE|D u
PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina Piste
2 \ripa GRE\V 15 KARANTZA Konstantina cRElY 1
O.X.I.FLORINAS
Piste . KARAPATSA Lamprini GRE D 6
21 ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia GRE V 15 XIFOMACHOS
XIFOMACHOS
KARAMPASI Aspasia Piste
44 A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS GRE|D 14 ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia GRE D 9
XIFOMACHOS
KARAPATSA Lamprini
XIFOMACHOS GRE|V 15
53 *kk bye *kk
12 KARAPATSA Lamprini GRE Piste
XIFOMACHOS KARANTZA Konstantina cRElV 18
0.X..FLORINAS
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
13 ANTONIADOU Theodora GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS GRE D 12
0.X..FLORINAS
52 *kk b e *kk Piste
4 ANTONIADOU Theodora GREID 12
O.X.I.LFLORINAS
Piste . TRATSI Vasiliki GRE V 15
45 ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini GREID ; O.X.I.FLORINAS
XIFOMACHOS
TRATSI Vasiliki Piste
20 GRE|V 15
O.X.I.ELORINAS TRATSI Vasiliki (20) GRE D 10
0.X..FLORINAS
Piste A
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
g |GKENOU loanna GRElV 15 O.X.|.FLORINAS GREV 15
ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
VAFEIADOU Einini Piste
36 XIFOMACHOS GRE|D 6 GKENOU loanna
GRE|D 8
ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini
0.X..FLORINAS GREV 15
61 *kk bye *kk
4 ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini GRE

O.X.I.LFLORINAS
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
3 KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli GRE
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
62 *kk bye *kk PlSIe N
KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli GRE V 15
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
Piste KATSOULI Zoi-Maria (35) GRE/D 6
il i IRIDA
35 :;IA[;SOUU Zoi-Maria GRElV 15
ALEXIADOU Magdalini Piste
30 | X1 FLORINAS GRED 14 KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli GRElV 15
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
Piste SFAKIANAKI Evangelia (19) GRE D 12
19 |SFAKIANAKI Evangelia GREV 15 A.L.MESSARAS
A.L.MESSARAS
GAVRIIL Eftychia Piste
46 XIFOMACHOS GRE D 6 SFAKIANAKI Evangelia
GREV 15
A.L.MESSARAS
KASIMATI Danai
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION GRE|D u
51 *kk bye *kk
14 [KASIMATI Danai GRE Piste
A.LXIFASKIAS CHANION KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli GREID ;
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
LETZNER Eva Antonia
11 |KOKKA Sofia GRE CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROUIV 15
XIFOMACHOS
54 *kk bye *kk Piste "
KOKKA Sofia GrelD 13
XIFOMACHOS
Piste TSIRAGAKI Andiani GRE V 15
KARANIKA MARIA THISEAS IRAKLIOU
43 oon GRE D 5
TSIRAGAKI Andiani Piste
22 GREV 15
THISEAS IRAKLIOU TSIRAGAKI Andiani (22) GRrEID 8
THISEAS IRAKLIOU
Piste LETZNER Eva Antonia roulv 15
27 |MLADENOVA JENI BUL V 15 CS UNEFS Bucuresti
3g PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea GREID 3 Piste
XIFOMACHOS MLADENOVA JENI BULD 3
LETZNER Eva Antonia
CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU|V 15
59 *kk bye *kk
¢ LETZNER Eva Antonia ROU

CS UNEFS Bucuresti
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OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
7 LOO ELEANOR GBR
Piste
58 *kk bye *kk
LOO ELEANOR GBR V 15
. ODYSERS HALANDRIOU GRED 4
39 KAKOU Kyveli GRE D 1
IRIDA
© Piste
26 GbvasEAS HALANDRIOU GREV 15
LOO ELEANOR GBR|V 15
Piste MITEVA Boryana BUL D 12
23 BEZUGLAYIA Varvara CYP V 15
. Piste
42 s THESSALONI GRED 9
BEZUGLAYIA Varvara CYP|D 14
MITEVA Boryana BUL |V 15
55 *kk bye *kk
10 |MITEVA Boryana BUL Piste
LOO ELEANOR GBR D 11
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya (15) ISR |V 15
15 KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR
Piste
50 *kk bye *kk
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR |V 15
Piste NANOU Zoi GRE D 1
RASPOPTSI Nefeli Grelb 0 ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS
47 0.X.I.FLORINAS
NANOU Zoi Piste
18 ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS GREV 15 )
KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya ISR |V 13
Piste
DIMOVA Simona BUL|D 9
31 |KOCEVSKA NEDA MKD D 14
SCHINA Vasiliki Piste
34 | FOMACHOS GRE 'V 15 | ISCHINA Vasiliki (34) GrRElD 7
XIFOMACHOS
DIMOVA Simona BUL |V 15
63 *kk bye *kk
2 DIMOVA Simona BUL
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OFFICIAL U
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste
MOURIKI Argyrenia
1 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU GREV 15
KARANTZA Konstantina (5) Piste
4 0% LFLORINAS GRED 10 MOURIKI Argyrenia GRED 10
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
FliiSEt?I'ZNER Eva Antonia (6) KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya (15) ISR |V 15
va Antonia
3 CS UNEFS Bucuresti ROU|D 14
2 | KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya (15) ISR 'V 15
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 ISR KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya 2005
2 GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005
3 ROU LETZNER Eva Antonia CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2005
3 GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005
Table of 8
5 GRE KARAOUSOGLOU loanna-loli ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2006
6 GRE ELEFTHERAKI Rafaela Eirini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
7 GBR LOO ELEANOR 2005
8 GRE STAMPOULIDOU Anneta O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
Table of 16
9 BUL DIMOVA Simona 2006
10 GRE STAVRIDOU Anna O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005
11 BUL MITEVA Boryana 2006
12 GRE KARAPATSA Lamprini XIFOMACHOS 2005
13 GRE BINA Foteini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2006
14 GRE SFAKIANAKI Evangelia A.L.MESSARAS 2006
15 GRE TRATSI Vasiliki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2006
16 GRE TSIRAGAKI Andiani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005
Table of 32
17 GRE KOKKA Sofia XIFOMACHOS 2005
18 GRE ANTONIADOU Theodora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2005
19 GRE KASIMATI Danai A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2006
20 GRE PAPADOPOULOU Lydia Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005
21 GRE NANOU Zoi ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2006
22 GRE ANTHOPOULOU Anastasia XIFOMACHOS 2008
23 CYP BEZUGLAYIA Varvara 2007
24 GRE BIZA Vasiliki IRIDA 2006
25 GRE PALASKA Sofia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2007
26 BUL MLADENOVA JENI 2006
27 GRE PANTELOPOULOU Dimitra-Christina IRIDA 2006
28 GRE GKENOU loanna ATHLITIKOS ASTERAS 2006
29 MKD TRPKOVSKA MILA 2006
30 GRE SCHINA Vasiliki XIFOMACHOS 2006
31 GRE KATSOULI Zoi-Maria IRIDA 2006
32 GRE DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga P.A.S. GIANNINA 2008
Table of 64
33 BUL BELEVA CHAVDARA 2006
34 GRE ALEXIADOU Magdalini O.X.I.FLORINAS 2007
35 MKD KOCEVSKA NEDA 2006
36 MKD BLAZEVSKA DAFINA 2007
37 GRE VAFEIADOU Einini XIFOMACHOS 2006
38 GRE PATRONI Foteini O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
39 GRE PAPAPOLYZOU Lefkothea XIFOMACHOS 2008
40 GRE KAKOU Kyveli IRIDA 2007
41 GRE TSALAMANIOQU Eleni A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2005
42 GRE ANTONIADOU Eleni IRAKLIS THESSALONIKI 2007
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Place Nation Name Club yob
43 GRE KARANIKA MARIA IRIDA 2006
44 GRE KARAMPASI Aspasia A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2008
45 GRE ALEXOPOULOU Ekaterini XIFOMACHOS 2006
46 GRE GAVRIIL Eftychia XIFOMACHOS 2006
a7 GRE RASPOPTSI Nefeli O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2008
48 CYP LIATSOU PIA MICHELLE 2007
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE MANOMENIDIS loannis 0 0 0
1 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold ISR KHRAMTSOV Anastasiya 2005
Silver GRE MOURIKI Argyrenia ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU 2005
Bronze GRE KARANTZA Konstantina O.X.I.LFLORINAS 2005
Bronze ROU LETZNER Eva Antonia CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2005
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